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Distancia 2000 Metros
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Dorsal Nombre

78
18
38
85
4
65
3
31
29
77
67
46
68
52
28
40
50
22
33
10
17
57
66
76
56
25
75
11
48
79
21
63
27
73
14
12
64
58
69
9
20
53
74

DARIO
JORDI
RUBEN
BORJA
BERNAT
MIGUEL
JAVIER
BORJAN ABEL
JAVIER
JUAN
SERGIO
SERGIO
ANDREU
VICENTE
ALFONSO
DAVID
DAVID
ALFREDO
RAUL
RAFAEL
IAN PAUL
JOAN
RAUL
JOSE ALBERTO
JAIME
JESUS
NACHO
JOSE LUIS
JOAN
EZEQUIEL
TONI
VICTOR
JOSE LUIS
SALVA
JOOP
ANDRES
VICENT ARTUR
SANTIAGO
VICENTE
VICTOR
LUIS
OSCAR
ALEJANDRO

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Absoluta Masculina

Apellidos
MENA CUADRADO
MURNOZ GINER
GUTIERREZ FUENTES
MARI LUJAN
CAPELLINO AVARGUE
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
MARTINEZ GRAMAGE
ESTEVEZ MARTIN
SEGUi MILLET
PAREDES PATINO
MORENO SANZ
COLLADO MAURI
ESTELA BELLA
MARTINEZ MARTI
CANDELAS PéREZ
GOMEZ MARTINEZ
ESCRIVA MIRET

CATEGORIA
Absoluta M
Junior M
Master Mas B
Master Mas B
Absoluta M
Master Mas A
Master Mas B
Master Mas A
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Mas B
Master Mas C
Junior M
Master Mas C
Master Mas D
Master Mas C
Master Mas B

HERNANDEZ MARTINE Master Mas D

MARTI MARTI
TENLLADO

HICKS

SASTRE BOLTA
ANTICH GUTIERREZ
FORNAS NAVARRO
GIRBES CANDEL
MONFORT BERTOME
BOSQUET GARCIiA
OLMOS RAMON
MORANT LLIDO

RIUS

DE GREGORIO ALAPO
SORIANO BONANAD
MULLOR SANJOSE
TERCERO RIBERA
DRAAISMA

MARTIN BOIX

RUBIO BALAGUER
GARCIA TRONCHO
MARTINEZ SANZ
ROYO AGUSTI
GARIJO MONGRELL
FALQUET PUIG
SANCHIS CARDONA

Master Mas B
Master Mas F
Master Mas E
Junior M
Master Mas B
Master Mas B
Master Mas E
Master Mas D
Master Mas C
Master Mas A
Absoluta M
Master Mas B
Master Mas D
Master Mas B
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Mas G
Master Mas D
Master Mas D
Master Mas B
Master Mas B
Master Mas B
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Mas E
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IIl TRAVESSIA D HIVERN PLATJA D'OLIVA

Pos/Cate CLUB
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13
14
15

16

C.N.O. DOM BOSCO
NATACIO | ESPORTS GA
CN. JEREZ

CLUB NATACIO RIBARR
NIE GANDIA

C.A. SAFOR CAFEMAX
AVANT EL CANTERO DE
BARRACUDAS TORREN
NIE GANDIA

CLUB TRIATLO GANDIA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLO GANDIA
CN ALZIRA

C N ALZIRA

S.D. CORRECAMINOS
CLUB NATACIO SUECA
C.A. SAFOR - CAFEMAX
TRIALCOY

TRIATLO CARCAIXENT
C,N,ALZIRA

C N BENIDORM
INDEPENDIENTE
NATACIO SUECA
CYCLONES, C.T. ALBAL
XUQUER ALGEMESI

S D CORRECAMINOS
EUROTRI
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG
CLUB TRIATLO OLIVA
INDEPENDIENTE

S.D. CORRECAMINOS
INDEPENDIENTE

SD CORRECAMINOS
CLUB TRIATLS GANDIA
INDEPIDIENTE

CLUB NATACIO L'ALCU
CN XUQUER
INDEPENDIENTE
AVANT,EL CANTERO D
INDEPENDIENTE

SD CORRECAMINOS
INDEPENDIENTE
EUROTRI

Tiempo /in/100m

0:28:09
0:29:43
0:29:46
0:29:53
0:29:59
0:30:00
0:30:41
0:31:16
0:31:42
0:31:43
0:32:07
0:33:56
0:33:59
0:34:09
0:34:29
0:34:43
0:36:00
0:36:04
0:36:06
0:36:06
0:36:07
0:36:16
0:36:19
0:36:24
0:36:34
0:36:37
0:36:46
0:37:01
0:37:12
0:37:14
0:37:36
0:37:44
0:37:46
0:37:57
0:38:05
0:39:07
0:39:21
0:39:25
0:39:45
0:39:48
0:39:55
0:40:44
0:41:41
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1,24
1,29
1,29
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,32
1,34
1,35
1,35
1,36
1,42
1,42
1,42
1,43
1,44
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,49
1,49
1,49
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,51
1,52
1,52
1,53
1,53
1,53
1,54
1,54
1,57
1,58
1,58
1,59
1,59
1,60
2,02
2,05



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

71
30

61
54
62
16
43
42

44
81
37
70

84
41
26
36
47
34

13
24
55

JUAN

FRANK
ALFREDO
LUIS

JUAN LUIS
PABLO
JONATAN
JESUS

JESUS
GUILLERMO
JUAN

CARLO

JOSE

CARLOS JESUS
PACO
CARLOS
DAVID
CARLOS
JORGE ENRIQU
PABLO

RAFA
ROSARIO
JOSEP-CARLES
FRANK
GERMAN
DIMITAR

TOMAS LLORCA
BURGUERA SAVALL
PEINADO ROCA
GADEA BELVIS
SIMARRO SANCHEZ
ALEIXANDRE ARANEG
CARBILA LLORCA
BLANCO MANZANARE
NAVARRO ATIENZAR
LLACER LLOBELL
BUENO HORCAJADAS
DI MARIA

GARCIA MIRA
PASTOR FUSTER

DE HARO GRADOLi
TERCERO RIBERA
PASTOR TORRALBA

Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Master Mas A
Master Mas B
Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Pre-Master M
Master Mas G
Master Mas B
Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Pre-Master M
Master Mas F
Master Mas A
Master Mas A

GARCIA DE LAS HERAS Master Mas A

VARO VALOR

RISSO

SENDRA MONZONIS
FARUCCI

BAYARRI I RAUSELL
RIJSDIJK

LINARES SANTONJA
ANGELQOV DIMITROV

Master Mas C
Master Mas D
Master Mas B
Master Mas D
Master Mas E
Master mas |

Master Mas B
Master Mas C
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17
10
11

20
17

CLUB TRIATLON OLIVA
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS ERRANTES DEL MA
CLUB L'ALCUDIA TRIAT
TRIESPORT ROQUETTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BLUE MORVEDRE TRIA
CLUB NATACISN OLIVA
TRIESPORT ROQUETTE
CORRIOL X-TREM

CN RIBARROJA

LOS ERRANTES DEL MA
CLUB TRIATLON BANYE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

LOS ERRANTES DEL MA
TRIATLON BANYERES D
INDEPENDINTE

C.A FOTOPRIX OLIVA
LOS ERRANTES DEL MA
CORRIOL

DéNIA

TRIALCOY
INDEPENDIENTE

0:41:58
0:43:22
0:43:32
0:43:33
0:43:35
0:43:42
0:44:15
0:44:18
0:44:19
0:44:23
0:44:25
0:44:35
0:44:47
0:45:37
0:46:28
0:46:38
0:47:11
0:49:54
0:50:26
0:52:07
0:53:00
0:53:22
0:53:36
0:54:49
0:57:33
0:58:59

Pagina 2 de 2

2,06
2,10
2,11
2,11
2,11
2,11
2,13
2,13
2,13
2,13
2,13
2,14
2,14
2,17
2,19
2,20
2,22
2,30
2,31
2,36
2,39
2,40
2,41
2,44
2,53
2,57



